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Beautiful Bungalow set on almost 5 acres of park like scene Stunning Beaverhall Homes “Diamond” model on premium pie BEAU“FUL EXEEUTWE HGME $7 3,000 BEAUTIFUL BACK SPLIT % ) walk in closet, open
| This home has been completely remodelled and mencuiuusy shaped lot. 2970sq.ft with 4 bedrooms and a pmiegsmnally Approx 3 1/2 acres with pond in Est_ate Subdw:smn_.A bdrms inf | Recently renovated with loads of upgrades' New open concept kitchen o CUHCEDI kltChEﬂ,
"1 cared for. 18205%?[ of living space upstairs w/ 3 bedrooms, and | | finished basement with additional 2 bedrooms, en-suite bath- | | main house, separate 1 bdrm apt with cathedral ceiling and pri- | o004 600 e thout crown mouldings, new deck and much more. For sSpacious | beq -

an additional 1820sq.ft downstairs with full in-law suite including | | room and living area. Gleaming hardwoods and ceramics on | | vate deck. Fenced inground salt water pool. Fuliy fi maned ns,mr : _ & : all Qe Call 1d:
Eiltchen hathr?nm 2 bedruu{ms arslg?igr neulwmgfdmmg area. main floor, and beautifully decorated thru out. A true Gem' with oak bar & walkout 10 mins from 401 Please call Julis ;":&z ‘{;630“5 or to book your personal tour please Call SCON FUDITIS pent[‘al a'r $1 5?‘3!\5mgﬂlf' -
ease call Julie for more detail Please call Julie for more details or 1o book yo y SOV s
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GREAT CUUHTHY HGME dian room. Open concept kitchen, breakfast B CUST%F;’ f"'“ BE&?TY Oiﬁ CDUNTM‘ SHM!F” OUTSTANDING VIEW
recent im+r0vements Ful|g2 hedroom in-law suite with sey- place. 9' ceilings, master bedroom with a full 4pc treed raviné with a stream and pond. 342 Bedrooms 3 K'!ISh ar ﬁlngi Enu i Sfm . firg 1:r . Th he; v Iback“a?d floors, plus a fully finished basement. 3 bedrooms + a loft, large
' ' P en -suite and walk-in closet, cedar deck, security | | Bathrooms, Wood fireplace, eat-in kitchen, Full BERGG | ] TIUSLING £ BRI FOUNY W) & UUEY WOINEDD, 1710 DORutRt ook kitchen with maple cabinets, tile floors and stainless steel back-

arate entrance. Separate workshop/garage with hydro. system, central air and central vac. Contact lda basernent and plenry of room for expansion, Please call | |1 the perfect area for relaxing, with the in-ground pool g{md. water- | | splash, hardwoods in living room, and a view that will stop you
Please call Scott for more details 5459 8900. for further details at 905-878-7777. Sr oit for more details. $ ;5& J ;IJ{} ‘fa“ and |3|'ge m[e;!gckmg patio. Please call Scotl for more i':Fi 1l in your tracks. Piease cali Julie for more detaiis
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Want to target your message

Do you want to reach the new home
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sales representative | in the older part of town, or both.
BROOKVILLE ESTATES 3 = o % We can deliver your flyer to the exact

| paey % This gorgeous 2 storey 4 bedroom home sits on a beautiful 2 acre piece of prop- o e 7 demographics you want to reach.
| o e erty, private country living at its best while only minutes from town. The lush g S

T Y - surroundmg garden*s and rear fnrest setting add to the beautiful curb appeal of

e wosn s smeesenesasas  this home. This spacious home is very well

a9 = presented and features large eat-in kitchen,

E . separate Living and Dining room, main floor

2 family room and study. Lower level has been

| professionally finished and has two staircas-

es leading to the main level, one leading to

main floor laundry and three car attached
o ¢ (arage.
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Call Anthony for vouw
personal viewing today! $849,900

*STRONG Negotiating 4 For your next flyer drop call: 7/,
* STRATEGIC Marketing & Advertising * MAXIMUM RESULTS * / Diane Wolstenholme, /
Call for your FREE NO OBLIGATION Home Evaluation! ' Wy REAL ESTATE Sales Representative

| at 905-878-2341 ext. 212
d:rect 4 1 5 - 7 3 5 "' 7 4 0 0 email acufrarafa‘*rernaxcenrre ca C E N T R E

dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com
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“BACKING ON T0 worini B iAW " ONE OF A KIND!

OPHJ SPA[:E Sihoes WA il e @, . | This unique home offers 3 Bedrooms, }
Two bedroom bungalow in “olde” | GEAR. dghoinneit Immaculate 2-bedroom Condo Fi ¥ ¥ /2SS T4 “74.|eat-in Kitchen, Separate Living &

" | Milton on a beautiful lot with 77’ m{ith 2 washrooms, Office, eat-in 1 SR . ! | Dining Room, & porch. Located in |
ff frOntage Walk to SChUDlS park- “ KItChen- DR: LR Use Uf D'DUF :1 _j - ' s _. '! “Olde MfltOﬂ” ond4d 581r )( 1251I IOL Wlth"

el land, Mill Pond, & downtown | exercise room & party room. SRS "8 BB} | in walking distance to downtown, f

Milton. Low traffic area. Loads of [ {E L LA Underground parking. All close to ey schools, & Parkland.  Yours for}

.| parking. Offered at $299,900. | |l & = downtown Milton. Flexible cios- 5249 900. Call Bill to view.

i | | ™ (T | mg Asking $253,900.
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MU CUL-DE-SAC
Call Bill to view this 4-de room | Wi Blmﬁ Aluw"

% Ranch on 2.8 acres with Pond & £ { Th R T
- : ¥ IS Dorset Park super-clean home g t 3-bedroom home offers a §
& g beautiful view. Home offers L- | P EH S : neat 3-bedroo

' i g me features 3 bdrms., upgraded Kitchen | {ESAREESE . S Bwausas Bg larce cat-in Kitchen, separate |

shaped LR/DR, Eat-in Kitchen FSSE e S se /N /ith 1 yr. 0ld appliances, hardwood | {EEEEEE | Seulil I IRE Ll Dir%ng Room, & spacious Living |

T e Wwith w/o to Deck, finished RR EHESE L. TR floors, formal LR, finished LL, b "R 8 Room. Oversized garage. |

i BR/Office on LL. Priced at g e . Lotsof parking. Flexible closing. Call | 1S SESSE_—_———— Cden. Offered at $349,900.
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